
Legislator Name District Office Phone Email

Bennett, Forrest 92 539B (405)557-7404 forrest.bennett@okhouse.gov

Blancett, Meloyde 78 510 (405)557-7334 meloyde.blancett@okhouse.gov

Boles, Brad 51 (405)557-7405 brad.boles@okhouse.gov

Dunnington, Jason 88 539 (405)557-7396 jason.dunnington@okhouse.gov

Frix, Avery 13 328B (405)557-7302 avery.frix@okhouse.gov

Goodwin, Regina 73 508 (405)557-7406 regina.goodwin@okhouse.gov

Hall, Elise (C) 100 200 (405)557-7403 elise.hall@okhouse.gov

Martinez, Ryan 39 338 (405)557-7342 ryan.martinez@okhouse.gov

McBride, Mark 53 433B (405)557-7346 mark.mcbride@okhouse.gov

McDaniel, Randy (CC) 83 438 (405)557-7409 randy.mcdaniel@okhouse.gov

McDugle, Kevin 12 242B (405)557-7388 kevin.mcdugle@okhouse.gov

McEachin, Scott (VC) 67 409 (405)557-7341 scott.mceachin@okhouse.gov

Montgomery, John 62 304 (405)557-7374 john.montgomery@okhouse.gov

Mulready, Glen 68 200 (405)557-7340 glen.mulready@okhouse.gov

Ortega, Charles 52 305A (405)557-7369 charles.ortega@okhouse.gov

Perryman, David 56 540 (405)557-7401 david.perryman@okhouse.gov

Proctor, Eric 77 540A (405)557-7410 eric.proctor@okhouse.gov

Rogers, Michael 98 302 (405)557-7362 michael.rogers@okhouse.gov

Sanders, Mike 59 205 (405)557-7407 mike.sanders@okhouse.gov

Sears, Earl 11 439 (405)557-7358 earl.sears@okhouse.gov

Taylor, Zack 28 335 (405)557-7372 zack.taylor@okhouse.gov

Teague, Tess 101 329A (405)557-7395 tess.teague@okhouse.gov

West, Josh 5 242A (405)557-7415 josh.west@okhouse.gov

West, Kevin 54 248B (405)557-7343 kevin.west@okhouse.gov


